
Sprint AY
AY Champagne 6.10.2024

5101GE ENS

Nelly DEVILLE
5402GE SCAPA NANCY
Omloop : Orange_3 H60+,D55+
Afstand : 1660m (Hoogteverschil 15m)
Tijd : 0:20:16 (12'13"/km)

18/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Joël POULAIN 0:12:49
2. Nathalie BOUCHE 0:14:43
3. Gilbert LECONTE 0:14:45

1. 57 00:00:47 58m 13'30"/km
2. 60 00:01:01 00:01:48 88m 11'33"/km
3. 63 00:01:44 00:03:32 183m 9'28"/km
4. 47 00:02:06 00:05:38 134m 15'40"/km
5. 52 00:00:55 00:06:33 70m 13'06"/km
6. 61 00:01:54 00:08:27 96m 19'47"/km
7. 56 00:01:37 00:10:04 182m 8'53"/km
8. 59 00:02:05 00:12:09 169m 12'20"/km
9. 51 00:02:27 00:14:36 161m 15'13"/km

10. 34 00:02:30 00:17:06 203m 12'19"/km
11. 39 00:01:08 00:18:14 103m 11'00"/km
12. 37 00:01:18 00:19:32 84m 15'29"/km
13. 99 00:00:18 00:19:50 29m 10'21"/km
14. 999 00:00:26 00:20:16 69m 6'17"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://epernayns.free.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5585
https://www.helga-o.com

